AFTER LUNCH

TREATS

CoLD

Frozen Juice Cup $1.00
Vanilla lce Cream Cup  $1.50
Ilcy Lemonade Twist $1.50
Paddle Pop $2.00
Calippo Raspberry $1.50
Zooper Dooper 50c

DRINKS
CoLD

600ml Water

Juice Bomb ASST

Juice Box ASST

Brownes Choc Splash 300ml
Brownes Choc Chill 600ml
Brownes Orange C 300ml
Chilllce Tea ASST

Up & Go Vanila

Mini Juice Cup

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.00

HILLSIDE
CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
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RECESS HOT FOOD DAILY SPECIALS

Chicken Stix (4) $2.00 Foccacia Pizza $4.50 MONDAY:

Garlic Bread $1.50 - BBQ Chicken Pizza + Juice Box $5.00
Cheerzie $2.00 - Cheese Ham and Cheese

Cheezie Ham $2.50 - Ham and Cheese Toastie + Juice Bomb  $5.00
Pizza Bite $2.00 Macaroni Cheese $5.00

Spring Rolls (3) $1.00 Beef Lasagne $5.00 TUESDAY:

Mini Pie $1.00 Wedges $3.00 Cheese Burger $5.00
Mini Sausage Roll $1.00 ADD Salads $1.00

Fruit $2.00 ADD Juice Bomb $2.00
Brownes Squeezie Yoghurt $2.00
Snaps Chips (V+GF) $2.00 WEDNESDAY:
Dino Snacks (5) $3.00
ADD Wedges $2.00
ADD Juice box $1.00
THURSDAY:
O RD E RS Fried Rice $5.00
Butter Chicken (GF) $5.00
Pre orders can be made at the
Canteen 8:15am - 8:45am FRIDAY:
LUNCH OR Beef Pie $4.50
ining order.ing ’rhrough: Sausage Roll $4.00
Sandwiches: ADD Roll (50c), Quickelig - quickelig.com.auy ADD Juice Bomb $2.00
Wrap (50c), Gluten free ($1.50), ADD Paddle Pop $1.50
Toasted.
Ham $3.00
Chicken $4.00 Primary school children can
Cheese $2.00 pre order only including
Vegemite $2.00 icecreams & drinks.
Tuna $4.00 EFT available.
ADD Cheese $1.00

ADD Salads $1.00




