

## AFTER LUNCH TREATS

#### COLD

Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Vanilla Ice Cream Cup	\$1.50
Icy Lemonade Twist	\$1.50
Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Calippo Raspberry	\$1.50
Zooper Dooper	50c



## Drinks

#### COLD

600ml Water	\$2.00
Juice Bomb ASST	\$3.00
Juice Box ASST	\$2.00
Brownes Choc Splash 300ml	\$2.50
Brownes Choc Chill 600ml	\$4.00
Brownes Orange C 300ml	\$2.50
Chill Ice Tea ASST	\$3.00
Up & Go Vanilla	\$2.50
Mini Juice Cup	\$1.00







# CANTEEN

**TERM 1 SUMMER MENU 2020** 



### RECESS

\$2.00 Chicken Stix (4) Garlic Bread \$1.50 \$2.00 Cheezie \$2.50 Cheezie Ham Pizza Bite \$2.00 \$1.00 Spring Rolls (3) \$1.00 Mini Pie Mini Sausage Roll \$1.00 \$2.00 Fruit Brownes Squeezie Yoghurt \$2.00 Snaps Chips (V+GF) \$2.00



#### LUNCH

Sandwiches: ADD Roll (50c), Wrap (50c), Gluten free (\$1.50), Toasted.

Ham	\$3.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Cheese	\$2.00
Vegemite	\$2.00
Tuna	\$4.00
ADD Cheese	\$1.00
ADD Salads	\$1.00

#### HOT FOOD

Foccacia Pizza \$4.50
- BBQ Chicken
- Cheese
- Ham and Cheese
Macaroni Cheese \$5.00
Beef Lasagne \$5.00

\$3.00

Wedges



## ORDERS

Pre orders can be made at the Canteen 8:15am - 8:45am OR Online ordering through: Quickcliq - quickcliq.com.au

# OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY RECESS & LUNCH

Primary school children can pre order only including icecreams & drinks.

EFT available.

Phone: 9453 2644

### DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY:	
Pizza + Juice Box	\$5.00
Ham and Cheese	φ3.00
Toastie + Juice Bomb	\$5.00
Todalle + Joice Bollio	<b>\$</b> 3.00
TUESDAY:	
Cheese Burger	\$5.00
ADD Salads	\$1.00
ADD Juice Bomb	\$2.00
	·
WEDNESDAY:	
Dino Snacks (5)	\$3.00
ADD Wedges	\$2.00
ADD Juice box	\$1.00
THURSDAY:	
Fried Rice	\$5.00
Butter Chicken (GF)	\$5.00
FRIDAY:	
Beef Pie	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
ADD Juice Bomb	\$2.00



\$1.50

ADD Paddle Pop